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P006770#1

P006778#1

P006779#1

P006779#2

Los Robles Micromill - Los Posos

Tres Nubes

El Rodeo - Cristian Alvarez

Palmichal - Paul Cascante

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

COSTA RICA 

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER

Tarrazu

West Valley

Tarrazu

Tarrazu

Natural

Washed

Honey

Natural

2024/25

2024/25

2024/25

2024/25

Mixed varietals

Mixed varietals

Red Catuai

Caturra

47 x 69 kg GPB

50 x 69 kg GPB

53 x 69 kg GPB

25 x 69 kg GPB

$15.07

$13.32

$14.58

$15.75

Black cherry, blackberry, orange, chocolate

CItrus fruit, chocolate, almond, brown sugar

CItrus fruit, cocoa nibs, almond, caramel

Cherry, grape, apple, caramel, chocolate
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https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/los-robles-micromill-los-posos-natural-reposado/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/tres-nubes-washed/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/christian-alvarez-red-catuai-honey/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/paul-cascante-caturra-natural/
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P005766#1 Ceiba - Core Coffee

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

GUATEMALA

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER

Huehuetenango Washed 2023/24Mixed varietals 34 x 69 kg GPB $11.75 Citrus, milk chocolate, light spices, caramel

C
EN

TR
A

L 
A

M
ER

IC
A

https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/ceiba/

