

MENA

# OFFERLIST



Agnija Ziverte

Europe & MENA Sales Manager
agnija@allycoffee.com



Daria Vorslova

Account Manager MENA daria@allycoffee.com



## FRESH CROP MENA OFFERINGS

UPDATED November 2025 | TERMS: ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION. CASH AGAINST DELIVERY ORDER

\*\*Coffees are in the Free Zone. LLC companies should have Import Code. In case import code is not available, 13% fee will be charged.

### **COSTA RICA**

P-NUMBER	REGION	PRODUCER/FARM	VARIETY	PROCESS	HARVEST	QUANTITY	PRICE (USD/KG)	CUPPING NOTES
P006770#1	Tarrazu	Los Robles Micromill - Los Posos	Mixed varietals	Natural	2024/25	47 x 69 kg GPB	\$15.07	Black cherry, blackberry, orange, chocolate
P006778#1	West Valley	<u>Tres Nubes</u>	Mixed varietals	Washed	2024/25	50 x 69 kg GPB	\$13.32	Cltrus fruit, chocolate, almond, brown sugar
P006779#1	Tarrazu	El Rodeo - Cristian Alvarez	Red Catuai	Honey	2024/25	53 x 69 kg GPB	\$14.58	Cltrus fruit, cocoa nibs, almond, caramel
P006779#2	Tarrazu	Palmichal - Paul Cascante	Caturra	Natural	2024/25	25 x 69 kg GPB	\$15.75	Cherry, grape, apple, caramel, chocolate



## CURRENT CROP MENA OFFERINGS

UPDATED November 2025 | TERMS: ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION. CASH AGAINST DELIVERY ORDER

\*\*Coffees are in the Free Zone. LLC companies should have Import Code. In case import code is not available, 13% fee will be charged.

#### **GUATEMALA**

P-NUMBER	REGION	PRODUCER/FARM	VARIETY	PROCESS	HARVEST	QUANTITY	PRICE (USD/KG)	CUPPING NOTES
P005766#1	Huehuetenango	Ceiba - Core Coffee	Mixed varietals	Washed	2023/24	34 x 69 kg GPB	\$11.75	Citrus, milk chocolate, light spices, caramel